

Vaswani Industries Limited

POWER • SPONGE IRON • STEEL

CIN - L28939CT2003PLC015964 • GSTN 22AABCV9564E1ZB

Ref: VIL/BSE & NSE/2023/MAY/8

To,

The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
The Secretary, Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai(M.H.) - 400001
BSE Script Code:533576

The Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
The Manager, Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.
NSE Symbol: VASWANI

Date: 20.05.2023

<u>Subject: Disclosure for Statement of deviation(s) or variation(s) under Regulation 32(1) of SEBI LODR REGULATIONS,</u> 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Company has not raised capital during the period January to March 2023 and there has been no deviation in utilisation of funds raised earlier by the company and the earlier funds have been fully utilised by the Company. Hence, NIL form is being submitted as per the prescribed format. We are unable to file under XBRL mode as the form is not allowing NIL entry. Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take the above on record in terms of Regulation 32(1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to take the above information on your records.

Thanking You
For, Vaswani Industries Limited

Yashwant Vaswani (Whole Time Director)

DIN: 01627408



Vaswani Industries Limited

POWER • SPONGE IRON • STEEL
• CIN - L28939CT2003PLC015964 • GSTN 22AABCV9564E1ZB

STATEMENT OF DEVIATION / VARIATION IN UTILISATION OF FUNDS RAISED

Name of listed entity	Vaswani Industries Limited		
Mode of Fund Raising	No fund raising		
Date of Raising Funds	NA		
Amount Raised (in Rs.)	NA		
Report filed for Quarter ended	NA		
Monitoring Agency	NA		
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable	NA		
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of funds raised	NO		
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms	NA		
of a contract or objects, which was approved by the			
shareholders			
If Yes, Date of shareholder Approval	NA		
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation	NA		
Comments of the Audit Committee after review	NA		
Comments of the auditors, if any	NA		

OBJECTS FOR WHICH FUNDS HAVE BEEN RAISED AND WHERE THERE HAS BEEN A DEVIATION, IN THE FOLLOWING TABLE:

Original Object	Modified Object, If any	Original Allocation	Modified Allocation, If any	Funds Utilized	Amount of Deviation/ Variation for the quarter according to	Remarks, If any
					applicable object	
	•		NA	•		

Thanking You

For, Vaswani Industries Limited

John Sur

Yashwant Vaswani (Whole Time Director) DIN: 01627408

Regd. Office & Factory: Bahesar Road, Near Cycle Park, Village Sondra, Siltara Phase-II, Raipur (C.G.) Pin - 493 221 Mob.: 09977403360/ 90, E-mail: jhaji@vaswaniindustries.com, saurabh@vaswaniindustries.com, store@vaswaniindustries.com,

Website: www.vaswaniindustries.com